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Date Day Time Opponent Location Bus
August 1 Friday 8:30 Pirates Invitational Zoar Golf Club

8229 Dover Zoar Rd. NE, Dover
August 4 Monday 10:00 JFK Invitational Trumbull Country Club

600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH.
August 5 Tuesday 8:00 Grey Hawk Invitational Grey Hawk Golf Course

665 US Grant St. LaGrange, OH.
August 6 Wednesday 8:30 Brookfield Invitational Yankee Run Golf Course

7610 Warren Sharon Rd. Brookfield
August 8 Friday 7:30 Tannenhauf Invitational Tannenhauf Golf Course

11411 McCallum Ave., Alliance, OH.
August 12 Tuesday 7:30 NEO Invitational Goodpark Golf Club

530 Nome Ave., Akron, OH
August 13 Wednesday 8:30 Walsh Jesuit Invitational Brookledge Golf Course

1621 Bailey Rd., Cuyahoga Falls, OH.
August 14 Thursday 8:00 Strongsville Invitational Bunker Hill Golf Course

3060 Pearl Rd., Medina, OH.
August 15 Friday 1:00 Cardinal Classic-Mooney Mill Creek Golf Course

1 West Golf Dr. Boardman, OH.
August 18 Monday 9:00 Green Invitational Prestwick Golf Club

3751 Glen Eagles Blvd, Uniontown, OH.
August 25 Monday 9:00 Lake Invitational Congress Lake Country Club

1 East Drive, Hartville, OH. 
August 30 Saturday 10:00 Dover Classic Oak Shadow Golf Course

1063 Oak Shadows Dr. New Philadelphia
September 3 Wednesday 4:00 Poland Trumbull Country Club

600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH.
September 7 &8 Sun. & Mon. 8:00 Kiehly Cup Canterbury Country Club

22000 S. Woodland Rd. Cleveland, OH.
September 6 Friday TBD Bishops Cup Trumbull Country Club

600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 
September 8 & 9 Sun. & 

Mon.
8:00 Kiehly Cup Canterbury Country Club

22000 S. Woodland Rd. Cleveland, OH. 
September 10 Wednesday 3:30 Mooney & Ursuline Mill Creek Golf Club

1 West Golf Dr., Boardman, OH.
September 10 Wednesday 4:00 St. Thomas ( JV Match) Trumbull Country Club

600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH. 
September 15 Monday 12:30 Hoban Brookside Country Club

1800 Canton Ave. NW, Canton, OH
September 17 Wednesday 4:00 Mogadore Trumbull Country Club

600 Golf Drive, Warren, OH
September 19 Friday 12:00 Bishops Cup Windmill Lake Golf Club

6544 St. Rt. 14, Ravenna, OH
September 28 Sunday 1:30 Hoban Firestone Country Club

452 East Warner Rd., Akron, OH.


